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Nome
XAVIER
POLEGAR
NEGUINHO
SMURF
CORECA
BERRY
ERVALENSE
ROCKY

Anilha
012341
365449
009991
011413
002686
024783
019925
010110

Dono
DENIS DA SILVA XAVIER
EDEMIR FRANZ
TAINAN DO VALE
SILVIO MACHADO
EGON BRAATZ
RAFAEL OLIANE
CASSIANO JOSE PERON
TOBIAS V. RUPP

Cidade
0OSé BOITEUX

RIO DO SUL

PG

RIO DO SUL
PRESIDENTE GETULIO

3 ETAPA OFICIAL AZULAO 2021 12/09/2021

APVC - SC
10/15 min Pontos
0/97 30
0/78 29
0/76 28
0/69 27
0/68 26
0/63 25
0/60 24
0/49 23
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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